
Linn-Mar Invitational
MS Girls 3K     Lowe Park, Marion, IA     9/2/2017     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Linn-Mar MS                    1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      12:53      1:06

 Incomplete Teams:  Regis MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jordyn Beck                 7th    Linn-Mar MS                       12:27      6:41
      2       2   Lily Haars                  8th    Linn-Mar MS                       12:36      6:45
      3       3   Emily Schmidt               8th    Linn-Mar MS                       12:43      6:49
      4       4   Abigail Schaefer            8th    Linn-Mar MS                       13:09      7:03
      5       5   Abbey Vezina                7th    Linn-Mar MS                       13:33      7:16
      6       6   Morgan Kremer               7th    Linn-Mar MS                       13:58      7:30
      7       7   Joyce Toingar               8th    Linn-Mar MS                       14:16      7:39
      8           Ella Dorman                 7th    Linn-Mar MS                       14:29      7:46
      9           Ashlyn Blockhus             7th    Linn-Mar MS                       14:36      7:50
     10           Alexis Newport              8th    Linn-Mar MS                       15:09      8:08
     11           Katelyn Gross               8th    Linn-Mar MS                       15:37      8:23
     12           Lindsay Olson               8th    Regis MS                          15:50      8:29
     13           Faith Karl                  8th    Regis MS                          15:50      8:30
     14           Danielle Sunseri            8th    Linn-Mar MS                       15:57      8:34
     15           Madeline Nuss               8th    Linn-Mar MS                       16:12      8:41
     16           Elisabeth Derr              7th    Linn-Mar MS                       16:13      8:42
     17           Marissa Buehler             7th    Linn-Mar MS                       16:45      8:59
     18           Kylee Harford               7th    Linn-Mar MS                       16:56      9:05
     19           Isabel Schrader             8th    Regis MS                          17:01      9:08
     20           Addison Sleezer             7th    Linn-Mar MS                       17:03      9:09
     21           Madelyn Moses               8th    Linn-Mar MS                       17:11      9:13
     22           Victoria Gomez              7th    Regis MS                          17:23      9:20
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Linn-Mar Invitational
MS Girls 3K     Lowe Park, Marion, IA     9/2/2017     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Linn-Mar MS                       Score =   15
    1    Jordyn Beck, 7th               12:27  6:41
    2    Lily Haars, 8th                12:36  6:45
    3    Emily Schmidt, 8th             12:43  6:49
    4    Abigail Schaefer, 8th          13:09  7:03
    5    Abbey Vezina, 7th              13:33  7:16
    6    Morgan Kremer, 7th             13:58  7:30
    7    Joyce Toingar, 8th             14:16  7:39
         Ella Dorman, 7th               14:29  7:46
         Ashlyn Blockhus, 7th           14:36  7:50
         Alexis Newport, 8th            15:09  8:08
         Katelyn Gross, 8th             15:37  8:23
         Danielle Sunseri, 8th          15:57  8:34
         Madeline Nuss, 8th             16:12  8:41
         Elisabeth Derr, 7th            16:13  8:42
         Marissa Buehler, 7th           16:45  8:59
         Kylee Harford, 7th             16:56  9:05
         Addison Sleezer, 7th           17:03  9:09
         Madelyn Moses, 8th             17:11  9:13

 Incomplete Teams:

 Regis MS
   12    Lindsay Olson, 8th          15:50     8:29
   13    Faith Karl, 8th             15:50     8:30
   19    Isabel Schrader, 8th        17:01     9:08
   22    Victoria Gomez, 7th         17:23     9:20
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